
R820796   FO Field SC, Grade Bmf, PC, beige, OM4 fiber stub, 250µm fibers up to 0.9mm 
fibers

Standardisation according to IEC 61754-4

Connector class connector

Connector type (A) SC

Polishing connector (A) PC

Attenuation grade IL - connector 
(A)

Bm

Connector color (A) beige

Technical Data

Tender text

 FO Field SC, Grade Bmf, PC, beige, OM4 fiber stub, 250µm fibers up to 0.9mm fibers
 Field-terminable connector, SC PC, Grade Bmf/3, in compliance with IEC 61754-4 (SC) and FprEN 50377-17-1 (draft 
of standard for field-terminable connectors).
Connector housing made of PBT / UL 94 V-0, beige, (multimode PC), fiber stub with 8° cleaved fiber, red semi-
transparent push button for fiber fixation and function testing.

5.400 G

Weight

Field-terminable SC/PC connector, Grade Bmf/3, individual packaged incl. 
stripping chart and QR code with installation instructions.
Color beige, strain relief pigtail white.
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